
P I Z Z A

REGULAR
$24.00

$28.00

$32.00

$36.00

$40.00

$42.00

$42.00

$28.00

$28.00

$33.00

$29.00

$33.00

$33.00

$33.00

Plain Calzone

     Per topping

Chicken Calzone

Chicken or Sausage & Peppers Roll

Spinach or Pepperoni Roll

$7.50

+$1.50

$10.50

$9.00

$5.25

SICILIAN
$31.00

$36.00

$41.00

$46.00

$51.00

$53.00

$53.00

$36.00

$36.00

$42.00

SLICES
Plain

1 Topping

2 Toppings

Special

Vegetable

White

Salad

Tom Basil Garlic

Chicken Parm

Chicken Broc Tom

Buffalo Chicken

Chicken Bacon Ranch

BBQ Chicken

SICILIAN
$4.50

$5.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$6.00

PIES
Plain

1 Topping

2 Toppings

3 Toppings

4 Toppings

Special

Vegetable

White

Salad

Chicken Parm

Tom Basil Garlic

Chicken Broc Tom

Buffalo Chicken

Chicken Bacon Ranch

T O P P I N G S
Anchovies

Bacon

Basil

Broccoli

Chicken

Eggplant

Extra Cheese

Garlic

Ground Beef

Tomato

Ham

Hot Cherry Peppers

Meatballs

Mushrooms

Olives

Onions

Pepperoni

Peppers

Pineapple

Sausage

Spinach

C A L Z O N E S  &  R O L L S
Minestrone, Pasta Fagioli

or Chicken Noodle

Broccoli Rabe

     With Sausage

Broccoli or Spinach

$8.50

$10.50

$14.00

$8.50

S O U P S  &  S I D E S

A P P E T I Z E R S  &  S A L A D S

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$5.75

$9.00

$9.00

$5.50

$7.00

$8.50

$10.00

$11.00

$13.50

$15.00

$16.00

$11.00

$16.00

Meatballs (2)

Sausage (2)

Garlic Knots (6)

French Fries

Mozzarella Sticks (6)

Chicken Fingers (4)

Garlic Bread

     With Mozzarella

House Salad

     With Mozzarella

Gorgonzola Salad

Grilled Chicken / Cutlet Salad

    With Mozzarella

    With Gorgonzola

Caesar Salad

    With Chicken

S P E C I A L T Y  W E D G E S

$9.50

$10.50

$11.00

$10.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.00

$10.00

$11.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$11.00

$14.00

Peppers and Egg

Meatball

Meatball Parmigiana

Eggplant

Eggplant Parmigiana

Sausage and Peppers

Sausage and Peppers Parmigiana

Chicken Cutlet

Chicken Parmigiana

Veal Cutlet

Veal Parmigiana

Veal and Peppers

Veal and Peppers Parmigiana

Grilled Chicken LTM

Grilled Chicken w/Broccoli Rabe

Order takeout & delivery from salsmamaroneck.com

REGULAR
$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.75

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50



P A S T A

$13.00

$13.00

$16.00

$17.00

$18.00

$17.00

$22.00

$16.00

$21.00

$21.00

$14.00

$17.00

$16.00

$13.00

$14.00

$13.00

$13.00

$10.00

Spaghetti, Penne, Ziti, Linguine, Cavatelli, Rigatoni, Gnocchi

     With Garlic & Oil

     With Marinara Sauce

     With Meat Sauce

     With Red or White Clam Sauce

     With Broccoli, Garlic & Oil

     With Grilled Chicken, Broccoli, Garlic & Oil

     With Vodka Sauce

     With Vodka & Meat Sauce

Penne Vodka with Chicken

Baked Ziti

     With Ricotta

Lasagna

Ravioli

Baked Ravioli

Stuffed Shells

Manicotti

Children's Spaghetti or Ziti

Eggplant Parmigiana

Eggplant Rollatini

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Scarpiello

Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana

Sausage Parmigiana

Sausage & Peppers

Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana

Veal Parmigiana

Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana

Veal & Peppers

Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe

$15.00

$16.50

$16.00

$17.00

$18.00

$18.00

$14.50

$14.50

$16.00

$19.50

$21.50

$19.50

$22.00

Order takeout & delivery from salsmamaroneck.com

E N T R E E S

Add Meatballs or Sausage to Any Pasta
Add Side Salad to Any Pasta 

$5.00

$5.00

Add Side Order of Ziti, Penne or Spaghetti to Any Entree
Add Side Salad to Any Entree

$5.00

$5.00

Bottled Water

Canned Soda

20 oz. Soda, Snapple & Juice

2 Liter Soda

Domestic Beer

Imported Beer

D R I N K S
$2.50

$2.00

$3.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00


