

Order takeout & delivery from salsmamaroneck.com

PIZZA

PIES	REGULAR	SICILIAN	SLICES	REGULAR	SICILIAN
Plain	\$24.00	\$31.00	Plain	\$4.00	\$4.50
1 Topping	\$28.00	\$36.00	1 Topping	\$5.00	\$5.50
2 Toppings	\$32.00	\$41.00	2 Toppings	\$6.00	\$6.50
3 Toppings	\$36.00	\$46.00	Special	\$7.00	\$7.50
4 Toppings	\$40.00	\$51.00	Vegetable	\$7.00	\$7.50
Special	\$42.00	\$53.00	White	\$4.50	
Vegetable	\$42.00	\$53.00	Salad	\$4.50	
White	\$28.00	\$36.00	Tom Basil Garlic	\$4.75	
Salad	\$28.00	\$36.00	Chicken Parm	\$5.50	\$6.00
Chicken Parm	\$33.00	\$42.00	Chicken Broc Tom	\$5.50	
Tom Basil Garlic	\$29.00		Buffalo Chicken	\$5.50	
Chicken Broc Tom	\$33.00		Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$5.50	
Buffalo Chicken	\$33.00		BBQ Chicken	\$5.50	
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$33.00				

TOPPINGS

		TOPPINGS		Pepperoni
Anchovies	Chicken	Ground Beef	Meatballs	Peppers
Bacon	Eggplant	Tomato	Mushrooms	Pineapple
Basil	Extra Cheese	Ham	Olives	Sausage
Broccoli	Garlic	Hot Cherry Peppers	Onions	Spinach

CALZONES & ROLLS

Plain Calzone	\$7.50	
Per topping	+\$1.50	
Chicken Calzone	\$10.50	
Chicken or Sausage & Peppers Roll	\$9.00	
Spinach or Pepperoni Roll	\$5.25	

SOUPS & SIDES

Minestrone, Pasta Fagioli	\$8.50
or Chicken Noodle	
Broccoli Rabe	\$10.50
With Sausage	\$14.00
Broccoli or Spinach	\$8.50

APPETIZERS & SALADS

Meatballs (2)	\$5.00
Sausage (2)	\$5.00
Garlic Knots (6)	\$4.50
French Fries	\$5.75
Mozzarella Sticks (6)	\$9.00
Chicken Fingers (4)	\$9.00
Garlic Bread	\$5.50
With Mozzarella	\$7.00
House Salad	\$8.50
With Mozzarella	\$10.00
Gorgonzola Salad	\$11.00
Grilled Chicken / Cutlet Salad	\$13.50
With Mozzarella	\$15.00

\$16.00

\$11.00

\$16.00

With Gorgonzola

With Chicken

Caesar Salad

SPECIALTY WEDGES

Peppers and Egg	\$9.50
Meatball	\$10.50
Meatball Parmigiana	\$11.00
Eggplant	\$10.00
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$11.00
Sausage and Peppers	\$11.00
Sausage and Peppers Parmigiana	\$12.00
Chicken Cutlet	\$10.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$11.00
Veal Cutlet	\$13.00
Veal Parmigiana	\$14.00
Veal and Peppers	\$14.00
Veal and Peppers Parmigiana	\$15.00
Grilled Chicken LTM	\$11.00
Grilled Chicken w/Broccoli Rabe	\$14.00



Order takeout & delivery from ${\bf salsmamaroneck.com}$

PASTA

Spaghetti, Penne, Ziti, Linguine, Cavatelli, Rigatoni, Gnocchi	
Spagnetti, Fernie, Ziti, Linguine, Cavatein, Rigatorii, Grocerii	\$13.00
With Garlic & Oil	\$13.00
With Marinara Sauce	\$16.00
With Meat Sauce	\$17.00
With Red or White Clam Sauce	\$18.00
With Broccoli, Garlic & Oil	\$17.00
With Grilled Chicken, Broccoli, Garlic & Oil	\$22.00
With Vodka Sauce	\$16.00
With Vodka & Meat Sauce	\$21.00
Penne Vodka with Chicken	\$21.00
Baked Ziti	\$14.00
With Ricotta	\$17.00
Lasagna	\$16.00
Ravioli	\$13.00
Baked Ravioli	\$14.00
Stuffed Shells	\$13.00
Manicotti	\$13.00
Children's Spaghetti or Ziti	\$10.00
Add Meatballs or Sausage to Any Pasta Add Side Salad to Any Pasta	\$5.00 \$5.00
ENTREES	
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$15.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$16.50
Chicken Parmigiana	\$16.50 \$16.00
Chicken Parmigiana	\$16.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala	\$16.00 \$17.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00
Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe Add Side Order of Ziti, Penne or Spaghetti to Any Entree Add Side Salad to Any Entree	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe Add Side Order of Ziti, Penne or Spaghetti to Any Entree Add Side Salad to Any Entree DRINKS	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe Add Side Order of Ziti, Penne or Spaghetti to Any Entree Add Side Salad to Any Entree DRINKS	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe Add Side Order of Ziti, Penne or Spaghetti to Any Entree Add Side Salad to Any Entree DRINKS Bottled Water Canned Soda	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00 \$5.00 \$5.00
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe Add Side Order of Ziti, Penne or Spaghetti to Any Entree Add Side Salad to Any Entree DRINKS Bottled Water Canned Soda 20 oz. Soda, Snapple & Juice	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$2.50 \$2.50
Chicken Parmigiana Chicken Marsala Chicken Scarpiello Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Sausage Parmigiana Sausage & Peppers Sausage & Peppers Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Veal & Egg[plant Parmigiana Veal & Peppers Grilled Chicken with Broccoli Rabe Add Side Order of Ziti, Penne or Spaghetti to Any Entree Add Side Salad to Any Entree DRINKS	\$16.00 \$17.00 \$18.00 \$18.00 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$16.00 \$19.50 \$21.50 \$19.50 \$22.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00